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1 Vickers, Andre 17.0 65.0 102.0 29 Leake, Howard 8.4 73.6 45.0
2 Eggins, Reggie 13.0 65.0 87.0 30 Beckford, Patrick 2.3 73.7 Note 1
3 Scott, Sam 13.7 65.3 77.0 31 Block, Randy 0.0 74.0 Note 1
4 Rieras, Mike 8.4 65.6 72.0 32 Hopkins, Greg 4.9 74.1 44.0
5 Pryor, David 9.0 66.0 70.0 33 Lee, Rich 15.4 74.6 Note 1
6 Odom, Wilbur 6.4 67.6 Note 1 34 Rogers, John 12.3 74.7 43.0
7 Wallace, Ronn 19.2 68.8 68.0 35 Johnson, Ron 10.0 75.0 42.0
8 Pearson, Jim 18.1 68.9 66.0 36 Higginbotham, Tom 12.8 75.2 41.0

Johnson, Darryl 9.5 69.5 64.5 37 Holmes, Jimmy 14.7 75.3 40.0
Mehra, Sanjeev 14.5 69.5 64.5 38 McLaurin, Darnell 10.6 75.4 39.0

11 Salinas, Richard 1.4 69.6 63.0 39 Edwards, Robert 6.7 76.3 38.0
12 Wilson, Charles 13.0 70.0 62.0 40 Johnson, Greg 16.5 76.5 37.0
13 Dyson, James 22.5 70.5 61.0 Price, Thomas 2.0 77.0 Note 1
14 McGarity, Turner 23.4 70.6 60.0 Johnson, Lawrence 25.0 77.0 36.0
15 McElveen, Cornelius 11.0 71.0 59.0 43 Bennett, Julius 7.9 77.1 35.0
16 Barnes, George 16.9 71.1 58.0 44 Beene, Anthony 0.8 77.2 Note 1
17 Medina, Frank 20.6 71.4 57.0 45 Mehra, Jadon -2.3 77.3 Note 1
18 Odem, Rufus 6.5 71.5 56.0 46 Green, J.D. 14.6 77.4 34.0
19 Wrightsil, Jim 13.3 71.7 55.0 47 Miller, Lou 7.3 77.7 33.0
20 Benfatti, John 20.0 72.0 54.0 Alridge, Jimmie 4.7 78.3 31.5

Ward, Clarence 11.8 72.2 52.5 Zepeda, Norbert 20.7 78.3 31.5
Broadnax, Willie 13.8 72.2 52.5 Shoemaker, Mike 18.0 79.0 29.5

23 Melton, Frank 8.6 72.4 51.0 Stock, Hank n/a 79.0 29.5
24 Irving, Herman 11.4 72.6 50.0 52 Cherilus, Obie 25.0 80.0 28.0
25 Browning, John 13.3 72.7 49.0 53 Gallegos, Sixto 16.5 80.5 27.0

Roberts, Larry 10.1 72.9 47.5 54 Harrison, Connie 18.2 84.8 26.0
Swann, Henry 18.1 72.9 47.5 55 Francisco, James 9.6 85.4 25.0

28 Williams, Johnny 13.8 73.2 46.0 56 Foster, Reuben n/a 97.0 24.0

This week's River City Golf Association Cup resulted in a first place tie.  The tie was broken using 
the hole handicap gross score method.
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Note 1 - CCS points not awarded due to limited participation.
N/A; indicates golfer does not have an established RCGA handicap.

RCGA Cup Performance

Rank Golfer HCP Net CC Pts. Rank Golfer HCP Net CC Pts.

9

41

48
21



RCGA - Riverside 12 Mar 2018

1 Rieras, Mike 74 8.4 65.6 $50.00
2 Pryor, David 75 9.0 66.0 $39.00
3 Odom, Wilbur 74 6.4 67.6 $28.00
4 Johnson, Darryl 79 9.5 69.5 $18.00
5 Salinas, Richard 71 1.4 69.6
6 Odem, Rufus 78 6.5 71.5
7 Melton, Frank 81 8.6 72.4
8 Leake, Howard 82 8.4 73.6
9 Beckford, Patrick 76 2.3 73.7
10 Block, Randy 74 0.0 74.0
11 Hopkins, Greg 79 4.9 74.1
12 Edwards, Robert 83 6.7 76.3
13 Price, Thomas 79 2.0 77.0
14 Bennett, Julius 85 7.9 77.1
15 Beene, Anthony 78 0.8 77.2
16 Mehra, Jadon 75 -2.3 77.3
17 Miller, Lou 85 7.3 77.7
18 Alridge, Jimmie 83 4.7 78.3

TOTAL $135.00

1 Eggins, Reggie 78 13.0 65.0 $50.00
2 Scott, Sam 79 13.7 65.3 $39.00
3 Mehra, Sanjeev 84 14.5 69.5 $28.00
4 Wilson, Charles 83 13.0 70.0 $18.00
5 McElveen, Cornelius 82 11.0 71.0
6 Wrightsil, Jim 85 13.3 71.7

Ward, Clarence 84 11.8 72.2
Broadnax, Willie 86 13.8 72.2

9 Irving, Herman 84 11.4 72.6
10 Browning, John 86 13.3 72.7
11 Roberts, Larry 83 10.1 72.9
12 Williams, Johnny 87 13.8 73.2
13 Rogers, John 87 12.3 74.7
14 Johnson, Ron 85 10.0 75.0
15 Higginbotham, Tom 88 12.8 75.2
16 McLaurin, Darnell 86 10.6 75.4
17 Green, J.D. 92 14.6 77.4
18 Francisco, James 95 9.6 85.4

TOTAL $135.00
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Hole Golfer $$$
No. 1 R. Salinas $ 45.00

1 Vickers, Andre 82 17.0 65.0 $50.00 R. Salinas $ 23.00
2 Wallace, Ronn 88 19.2 68.8 $39.00 R. Odem $ 23.00
3 Pearson, Jim 87 18.1 68.9 $28.00 No. 4 M. Rieras $ 45.00
4 Dyson, James 93 22.5 70.5 $18.00 No. 9 J. Francisco (eagle) $ 45.00
5 McGarity, Turner 94 23.4 70.6 L. Miller $ 15.00
6 Barnes, George 88 16.9 71.1 H. Stock $ 15.00
7 Medina, Frank 92 20.6 71.4 W. Broadnax $ 15.00
8 Benfatti, John 92 20.0 72.0 R. Johnson $ 15.00
9 Swann, Henry 91 18.1 72.9 A. Beene $ 15.00
10 Lee, Rich 90 15.4 74.6 R. Eggins $ 15.00
11 Holmes, Jimmy 90 14.7 75.3 M. Rieras $ 23.00
12 Johnson, Greg 93 16.5 76.5 D. Johnson $ 23.00
13 Johnson, Lawrence 102 25.0 77.0 S. Scott $ 23.00
14 Zepeda, Norbert 99 20.7 78.3 G. Hopkins $ 23.00
15 Shoemaker, Mike 97 18.0 79.0 R. Edwards $ 23.00
16 Cherilus, Obie 105 25.0 80.0 D. Pryor $ 23.00
17 Gallegos, Sixto 97 16.5 80.5
18 Harrison, Connie 103 18.2 84.8

TOTAL $135.00

Hole Golfer $$$
Stock, Hank 79 79.0 No. 3 R. Odem $ 25.00
Foster, Reuben 97 97.0 No. 7 A. Vickers $ 25.00

No. 15 S. Mehra $ 25.00
No. 17 C. Wilson $ 25.00

TOTAL $100.00

No. 16

No. 18

TOTAL $409.00

SKINS

No. 3

No. 11

No. 13

No. 15

Rank Golfer Gross HCP Net

C Flight

Rank Golfer Gross HCP Net $$$

Guest, HCP Qualifiers & 
Withdrawals

Skins quorum was three per hole.

CLOSEST TO PIN
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